
$16,000

6818 104TH CT, DORAL, FL, 33178
https://ritterproperties.com

Stunning 5BR/5.5BA mansion on a rare 7,200 sq ft premium lot,
one of only six in a private gated community of just 59 homes.
Smart home with security cameras, alarm system, double-height
ceilings, impact windows, Italian kitchen with Subzero and Wolf
appliances, and a summer kitchen. Spacious driveway fits up to 6
cars. Landlord requires […]

• 4 beds
• 4 baths

• Residential Lease

• Single Family Residence

• Active

• 4034 sq ft

Basics



Date added: Added 3 days ago Category: Single Family Residence

Type: Residential Lease Status: Active

Bedrooms: 4 beds Bathrooms: 4 baths

Half baths: 1 half bath Area: 4034 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 7198 sq ft SubdivisionName: GRAND FLORIDIAN ESTATES,The
Mansions at Dor

ListOfficeName: Devtov Realty LLC GarageSpaces: 2

UnitNumber: 6818 ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

MLS ID: A11791005

Building Details
Year built: 2022 NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: GRAND FLORIDIAN ESTATES Heating: Central

Parking: Additional Spaces Available, On-street

Amenities & Features
Security Features: Smoke Detector Amenities: Dishwasher, Dryer, Electric Range,

Electric Water Heater, Ice Maker, Microwave,
Refrigerator, Self Cleaning Oven, Trash
compactor, Wall Oven, Washer, Water Purifier

CommunityFeatures: Recreation Facilities,
Additional Amenities, Clubhouse, Maintained
Community

WindowFeatures: Clear Impact Glass, High
Impact Windows, Impact Glass

ExteriorFeatures: Built-In Grill PoolFeatures: Above Ground

Waterfront available: No GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: No CoolingYN: No

PoolPrivateYN: No FireplaceYN: No


